
Ordering Information
Standard Product Variation:
Shipped Within Two Weeks

Standard Product:
Shipped Next Day

a d v a n c e d i l l u m i n a t i o n . c o m

Standard Variation Current Specifications

Dimensional Information

Standard Product Information

Product Lifetime:

Operating Temperature:

@12

@24

(blue)  (green)  (yellow)  (orange)  (red)  (infra-red)  (white)   (RGB)

mA

mA

50,000 hours

0-60   C

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

120

120

120

120

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

BL020201
2” x 2” Surface Mount LED Back Light

Extremely consistent light over the entire active area 
of illumination.

Integral M6 nut channel for easy mounting.

51.2
(2.00)

51.2
(2.00)

55.8
(2.18)

55.8
(2.18)

9.1
(.36)

OBROUND 7.9 x 5.2
(.312 x .203)

31.8
(1.25)

TYP

19.1
(.75)
TYP

72.7
(2.84)

72.7
(2.84)

2 BRACKETS MINIMUM.  
4 BRACKETS SUPPLIED 

FOR BACK LIGHTS WITH 
ANY SIDE GREATER THAN 
102MM (4”) IN LENGTH

Cable Length:  1.5 Meter (59”)

660
880

12
24

(red)
(infra-red)

“H” “W”

Spectral 
wavelength

Optional power 
Compatibility in inches

BL02 0201-            XXX      XX
BL020201-66024
Configured for use with user 
supplied 24vDC Power Supply

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS (INCHES)

BL020201-660
Configured for use with Ai 
power supply


